

## SOCAL CUP PLAYER RELEASE FORM

A youth member becomes attached to a club when he/she signs the SoCal Cup Commitment Form with that club for the upcoming season. An athlete may attach to additional clubs if he/she participates in additional sports. An attached youth member may transfer to another club in the same sport if the representative of the club to which an athlete is attached signs a release form permitting an immediate transfer.

Any youth member looking to be released from a club will need to fill out the information on this form below. Once the form is completed, it must be sent to info@socalcupvolleyball.com from the club director the youth member is looking to be released from. The SoCal Cup Player Release Form must be received and approved by SoCal Cup before the youth member can participate with a different club. Once approved, the youth member will be released and can begin participating in SoCal Cup events with their new club.

Forms sent in from players, parents, or the director the member is looking to be released to will not be approved.

I,	, as the contact for
Club Director Name	Club Name
release Athlete Name	from participation in my club. This release is
effective immediately.	
Club Director Name (Print):	Date:
Club Director Signature:	Date:
Athlete Name (Print): Athlete Signature:	

## Complete this form and send to info@socalcupvolleyball.com

Additional questions regarding this form or the release and transfer process, please email info@socalcupvolleyball.com